
Clubhouse
Practice 
Facility

3

4

2

87

5

6
1

10

18 17 16

12

11
13

14

15

9

Golf Canada Rules govern all 
play except where modified 
by local rules.

1. 	Out of Bounds
	 Defined by boundary fences, white 	
	 stakes or white lines. Penalty, Stroke 	
	 and Distance, Rule 18.
2. 	Alternative to Stroke and Distance.
	 When a player’s ball has not been 
	 found or is known or virtually 		
	 certain to be out of bounds, the 	
	 player may proceed under Model 		
	 Local Rule E-5, for a penalty of two  
	 strokes, rather than proceeding 		
	 under stroke and distance. 
3. 	Red Stakes- Red Penalty Area
	 Yellow Stakes- Yellow Penalty Area
4. 	Free drop from all constructed 		
	 pathways.
5. 	Yardage markers from centre of 		
	 fairway to the middle of green. 		
	 100 yds, 150 yds, 200 yds
6. 	Yardages on sprinkler heads  
	 are measured to the center of 
	 the green.

Non-potable water used in washrooms  
and to irrigate golf course.

Etiquette Requirements
Please replace divots, repair ball marks  
and rake bunkers. Please leave rakes in  
bunkers parallel to the fairway.
Proper golf attire is required at all times.
Private coolers not allowed.
Estimated time of play is 4 hours 25 minutes.
Player Assistant has authority to direct you  
to pick up your ball and go to the next tee if 
your group falls behind one complete hole.
 

3200 Via Centrale	 1-800-446-5322	 info_okanagan@golfbc.com
Kelowna, BC Canada 	 250-765-5955	 okanagangolfclub.com

okanagangolfclub.com



White

HOLE 	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 IN 	 TOT 	 HCP 	 NET

Date	 Player

Red/Silver Combo

Red

PAR	 4	 4	 4	 3	 4	 3	 5	 4	 5	 36

WOMEN’S HDCP	 16	 6	 2	 12	 8	 14	 10	 18	 4

MEN’S HDCP	 11	 3	 1	 13	 7	 15	 9	 17	 5

	 4	 3	 4	 5	 3	 4	 4	 4	 5	 36	 72

3083

	 1	 11	 15	 5	 17	 9	 3	 13	 7

	 4	 14	 16	 18	 12	 8	 2	 6	 10

Gold	 367	 432	 420	 165	 358	 151	 541	 315	 524	 3273

Black	 349	 406	 401	 151	 330	 135	 515	 296	 500

Black/Silver Combo	 349	 373	 345	 151	 330	 135	 431	 296	 500	 2910

Silver	 302	 373	 345	 136	 307	 105	 431	 215	 406	 2620	

	 302	 373	 345	 136	 307	 105	 431	 215	 406	 2620

	 450	 187	 377	 531	 211	 388	 441	 447	 547 	 3579 	6852	 	 	

	 427	 165	 361	 503	 180	 370	 414	 427	 532	 3379	 6462

	 399	 165	  361 	503	 120	 370	 377	 406 	509  	3210	 6120	

	 399	 151	 330	 481	 120	 349	 377	 406	 509	 3122	 5742

	 376	 128	 297	 432	 88	 320	 352	 362	 495	 2850	 5470

	 376	 128	 297	 432	 88	 320	 352	 362	 495	 2850	 5100	 255	 331	 319	 112	 232	 80	 357	 186	 378	 2250

Attest

HDCP

HDCP

@okanagangolfclub

facebook.com/@okanagangolfclub

@table_nineteen


