Golf Canada Rules govern all play except where modified by local rules.

- 1. Out of Bounds Defined by boundary fences, white stakes or white lines. Penalty, Stroke and Distance, Rule 18.
- Alternative to Stroke and Distance. When a player's ball has not been found or is known or virtually certain to be out of bounds, the player may proceed under Model Local Rule E-5, for a penalty of two strokes, rather than proceeding under stroke and distance.
- 3. Red Stakes- Red Penalty Area Yellow Stakes- Yellow Penalty Area
- Free drop from all constructed pathways.
- 5. Yardage markers from centre of fairway to the middle of green. 100 yds, 150 yds, 200 yds
- 6. Yardages on sprinkler heads are measured to the center of the green.

3200 Via Centrale Kelowna, BC Canada 1-800-446-5322 250-765-5955

TABLE NINETEEN

††

Clubhouse

18 17

10

11

info_okanagan@golfbc.com okanagangolfclub.com

ANAGAN G.

15

13

Practice

Facility

16

12

and to irrigate golf course.

bunkers parallel to the fairway.

Private coolers not allowed.

Etiquette Requirements

Non-potable water used in washrooms

Please replace divots, repair ball marks

and rake bunkers. Please leave rakes in

Proper golf attire is required at all times.

Estimated time of play is 4 hours 25 minutes.

Player Assistant has authority to direct you

to pick up your ball and go to the next tee if your group falls behind one complete hole.

GOLFBC GROUP | golfbc.com

Nicklaus North Mayfair Lakes Crystal Lodge Gallagher's Canyon Okanagan GC- The Bear The Pinnacle Okanagan GC- The Quail

Bear Olympic View Quail Wailea Golf Club okanagangolfclub.com



OKANAGAN golf club

F A

AT OKANAGAN G.

MEMBER GOLFBC GROUP

CERTAR CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTO											
HOLE	14	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	
Gold	367	432	420	165	358	151	541	315	524	3273	
Black	349	406	401	151	330	135	515	296	500	3083	
Black/Silver Combo	349	373	345	151	330	135	431	296	500	2910	
Silver	302	373	345	136	307	105	431	215	406	2620	
Red/Silver Combo	302	373	345	136	307	105	431	215	406	2620	
Red	255	331	319	112	232	80	357	186	378	2250	
PAR	4	4	4	3	4	3	5	4	5	36	
MEN'S HDCP	11	3	1	13	7	15	9	17	5		
WOMEN'S HDCP	16	6	2	12	8	14	10	18	4		
Date	Player										

		f facebook.com/@okanagangolfclub											
		© @okanagangolfclub											
	10	© @table_nineteen 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET											
HOLE	10	and the local data in the second										HUP	NEL
	450	187	3//	531	211	388	441	447	547	3579	6852		
	427	165	361	503	180	370	414	427	532	3379	6462		
	399	165	361	503	120	370	377	406	509	3210	6120		
	399	151	330	481	120	349	377	406	509	3122	5742		
	376	128	297	432	88	320	352	362	495	2850	5470		
	376	128	297	432	88	320	352	362	495	2850	5100		
	4	3	4	5	3	4	4	4	5	36	72		
HDCP	4	14	16	18	12	8	2	6	10				
HDCP	1	11	15	5	17	9	3	13	7				

Attest